

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).22044/2001

(From the judgement and order dated 10/08/2001 in LPA No. 171/2000 of HIGH COURT OF M.P AT JABALPUR)

J.P. SRIVASTAVA & SONS PVT. LTD. & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

M/S. GWALIOR SUGAR CO. LTD. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 23/09/2004 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE RUMA PAL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN KUMAR

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Sudhir Kumar Gupta,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mrs. Rakhi Ray, Adv.
Ms. Bina Gupta,Adv.

Mrs Manik Karanjawala ,Adv

Mr. Umesh Kumar Khaitan ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the matter on non-miscellaneous day subject to continuing part-heard.

SUSHMA
COURT MASTER

(MADHU SAXENA)